i DELL MARKETING L.P. FID Number: 74-2616805 R
MLTeChnO|Og|eS One Dell Way Inquiries: www.dell.com/ordersupport/ InVOlce

Round Rock, TX 78682 Dell Online: hitp://www.dell.com
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
TOWN OF GARDEN CITY TOWN OF GARDEN CITY
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
621 27TH ST RD 621 27TH ST RD
GARDEN CITY, CO 80631-8466 GARDEN CITY, CO 80631-8466

PLEASE REVIEW DELL'S TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE AND POLICIES , WHICH GOVERN THIS TRANSACTION
VIEW YOUR ORDER DETAILS ONLINE

Invoice No: 10800854357 Customer No: 81401572 Order No: 1015837545 Page 1 of 3
Purchase Order: GCPDMDTB21325 Order Date: 02/13/2025
Payment Terms: 45 Days Inv. Sales Rep: SHEMOKO_BROOKS
Due Date: 04/07/2025 Contract Code: €000001122001
Invoice Date: 02/21/2025 Waybill Number: 430308316489
Item W /
Number Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount

210-BCFW  Dell Latitude 5430 Rugged 1 EA 2,121.72 2121.72
System Service Tags: JGGOF54 W(Pw/-tal

usD
FOR SHIPMENTS TO CALIFORNIA, A STATE ENVIRONMENTAL FEE OF UP TO $6 PER ITEM WILL Sub-Total- 3 3 295.95
BE ADDED TO INVOICES FOR ALL ORDERS CONTAINING A DISPLAY GREATER THAN 4 INCHES. - . - =
PLEASE KEEP ORIGINAL BOX FOR ALL RETURNS. COMPREHENSIVE ONLINE CUSTOMER CARE Ship. &/or Handling: $ 0.00
INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE IS A CLICK AWAY AT WWW.DELL.COM/PUBLIC-ECARE TO ENVIRO FEE: $ 0.00
ANSWER A VARIETY OF QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR DELL ORDER. Taxable:
$ 0.00 | Tax:
Non-Taxable: $ 0.00
$ 3,295.95
Invoice Total: $ 3,295.95
DETACH AT LINE AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT usb
D&LLTech nOlOgieS Invoice No: 10800854357 Sub-Total: $ 3,295.95
Customer Name: TOWN OF GARDEN CITY Ship. &or Handling: |$ 0.00
Customer No. 81401572 ENVIRO FEE: $ 0.00
PO No: GCPDMDTB21325 Taxable:
Order Number: 1015837545 $ 0.00 | Tax:
Non-Taxable: $ 0.00
Make check payable / remit to : Electronics Payments $ 3,295.95
Dell Marketing L.P. Dell Marketing L.P. Invoice Total: $ 3,295.95
C/0 Dell USA L.P. PNC Bank
PO Box 802816 ABA#: 043-000-096
Chicago, IL 60680-2816 Acctit: 1017304611
Swift code : PNCCUS33
Balance Due: $ 3,295.95
Online ACH Payment Amount Enclosed:

Log in to your MyFinancials account hitps./mfm.dell.com/
0Loa00a454357000000032959500000081,40L5728



MLTeChﬂObgleS gﬁé%ﬂgfﬁ/};ﬁﬂNG LP. FID Number: 74-2616805

Inquiries: www.dell.com/ordersupport/ Invoice
Round Rock, TX 78682 Dell Online: http.//www.dell.com
BILL TO: SHIP TO:

TOWN OF GARDEN CITY
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

621 27TH ST RD

GARDEN CITY, CO 80631-8466

TOWN OF GARDEN CITY
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

621 27TH ST RD

GARDEN CITY, CO 80631-8466

PLEASE REVIEW DELL'S TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE AND POLICIES , WHICH GOVERN THIS TRANSACTION
VIEW YOUR ORDER DETAILS ONLINE

Invoice No: 10800854357 Customer No: 81401572 Order No: 1015837545 Page 2 of 3
Purchase Order: GCPDMDTB21325 Order Date: 02/13/2025
Payment Terms: 45 Days Inv. Sales Rep: SHEMOKO_BROOKS
Due Date: 04/07/2025 Contract Code: C000001122001
Invoice Date: 02/21/2025 Waybill Number: 430308316489
Item
Number Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount
379-BERS Intel Core Processor i5-1145G7, (QC, 2.6 to 4.0 GHz, 28W, vPro) 1 EA - -
619-AQLP Windows 11 Pro, English, French, Spanish 1 EA - -
630-AAXE No Productivity Software, Exception Only 1 EA - -
338-CCRI Intel® Core™ vPro i5-1145G7 with Iris Xe Graphics 1 EA - -
370-AGTG  32GB, 2x16GB, 3200 MHz DDR4 Non-ECC 1 EA - -
400-BMRW  512GB M.2 PCle NVMe Class 35 Solid State Drive 1 EA 309.07 309.07
391-BGG! 14 Touch 1100 nits WVA FHD (1920 x 1080) 100% sRGB Anti-Glare,Outdoor 1 EA 447.93 447.93
Viewable,Passive Pen
583-BILF English US RGB Backlit Sealed Internal keyboard 1 EA 26.88 26.88
631-ADED ME Lockout MOD - Manageability 1 EA - -
570-AADK  No Mouse 1 EA - -
555-BHCC  Intel AX210 WLAN Driver 1 EA - -
555-BHCH Intel Wi-Fi 6E AX210, 2x2, 802.11ax, Bluetooth 5.2 wireless card 1 EA 25.60 25.60
556-BDVM 4G CAT16 - Qualcomm(R) Snapdragon{TM) X20 LTE (DW5821e), eSIM, AT&T, NMEA 1 EA - -
GPS port
451-BCYL Primary 3 Cell 53.5 Whr Long-lifecycle 3 Year battery 1 EA - -
492-BDEL 90W 461G Type-C EPEAT Adapter 1 EA 19.20 19.20
346-BHQK  No Fingerprint, no Smartcard reader 1 EA - -
650-AAAM  No Anti-Virus Software 1 EA - -
620-AALW  OS-Windows Media Not Included 1 EA - -
450-AAEJ Power Cord 1M US 1 EA - -
340-CXCE Setup and Features Guide 1 EA - -
460-BBEX  No Carrying Case 1 EA - -
325-BElV Dummy Airbay Cover 1 EA - -
430-XYNF USB Resource Media 1 EA 32.00 32.00
387-BBPC ~ ENERGY STAR Qualified 1 EA - -
817-BBBB Custom Configuration 1 EA - -
658-BFIP Dell Applications for Windows 11 1 EA - -
340-CYJC Mix Ship, Notebook, 5430 Rugged 1 EA - -
389-DXDU  Intel Core i5 nan-vPro Processor Label 1 EA - -
800-BBQK  BTO Standard Shipment (VS) 1 EA - -
389-BCGW  No UPC/EAN Label 1 EA - -
319-BBHT Microphone + IR FHD camera; Touch; WLAN/WWAN antennae; Pogo vehicle docking and 1 EA 185.57 185.57
RF passthrough
379-BDTO  EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver) 1 EA - -
340-CKSZ No AutoPitot 1 EA - -
540-BDCC  Dedicated u-blox NEO GPS Card 1 EA 127.98 127.98



] DELL MARKETING L.P. FID Number: 74-2616805
MLTeChﬂOIOQIeS One Dell Way Inquiries: www.dell.com/ordersupport/

Invoice

Round Rock, TX 78682 Dell Online: hitp:/iwww.dell.com
BILL TO: SHIP TO:

TOWN OF GARDEN CITY
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

621 27TH ST RD

GARDEN CITY, CO 80631-8466

TOWN OF GARDEN CITY
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
621 27TH ST RD

GARDEN CITY, CO 80631-8466

PLEASE REVIEW DELL'S TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE AND POLICIES , WHICH GOVERN THIS TRANSACTION
VIEW YOUR ORDER DETAILS ONLINE

Invoice No: 10800854357 Customer No: 81401572 Order No: 1015837545 Page 3 of 3

Purchase Order: GCPDMDTB21325 Order Date: 02/13/2025

Payment Terms: 45 Days Inv. Sales Rep: SHEMOKO_BROOKS

Due Date: 04/07/2025 Contract Code: C000001122001

Invoice Date: 02/21/2025 Waybill Number: 430308316489
Item
Number Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount
590-TFHR Additional USB-A rear port 1 EA - -
325-BEJZ Additional TBT/Type-C port il EA - -
750-ADPK  Rigid handle 1 EA - -
808-6796 ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 2 Years Extended 1 EA - -
808-6797 ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 3 Years 1 EA - -
808-6805 Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Initial Year 1 EA - -
808-6826 ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 5 Years 1 EA - -
808-6827 ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 5 Years 1 EA - -
808-6845 ProSupport Plus: 7X24 Technical Support, 5 Years 1 EA - -
975-3461 Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 1 EA - -
997-8367 Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit 1 EA - -

www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115

To make a payment or access your account details online, please visit MyFinancials at https://mfm.dell.com



